Kurobuta Stuffed Pockets

BARBITES

Charred Edamame (V) 10
Harry's Spices

Crispy Chicken Skin 1
Harry's Spices

Harry's Spiced Fries (V) n
Jalapefio Cheese Dip

Truffle Fries (v) 12
Parmesan

Kurobuta Stuffed Pockets (3 pcs) 14
Pork Collar, Lotus Buns, Lettuce, Asian Slaw, Spicy Mayonnaise
Crispy Fried Octopus 15
Octopus Tentacles, Tartar Sauce

Golden Corn Fries (v) 15
Miso Mayonnaise

Salt & Pepper Chicken Poppers 15
Dried Chilli, Spring Onions

Sticky Mirin Sweet Soy Wings 15
Split Chicken Wings, White Sesame, Coriander, Shredded Cabbage
Chicken Satay (8 pcs) 16
Onions, Cucumber, Spicy Peanut Sauce

Crab & Potato Croquette (6 pcs) 16
Spicy Mayonnaise

Amigos Nachos (V) 17
Jalapefio, Black Olives, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Tomato Salsa
Chicken Quesadilla (4 pcs) 7
Olives, Mozzarella, Jalapefio, Onions, Tomato Salsa, Cheese Sauce
Harry's Signature Wings (6 pcs) / (12 pcs) 17/32
Harry's Spices

Fritto Misto Seafood Basket 18

School Prawns, Silver Fish, Octopus Tentacles,
Housemade Sesame Chilli Sauce

FOR SHARING

(Good for 4-5 pax)
The Harry's Six 46

Harry's Signature Wings, Salt & Pepper Chicken Poppers,
(Chicken Satays, Beer-Battered Fish Fillets, Corn Fries, Edamame,
Tartar Sauce, Satay Sauce, Miso Mayonnaise

CASUAL DINING - HEARTY -

ﬂ»‘s

Beer-Battered Fish & Chips

White Fish Fillets, Tartar Dip, Mashed Sugar Snap Peas

The Golden Roast

Roasted Chicken, Steamed Cauliflower Rice, Chicken Jus

Creamy Garlic Salmon Rice
Broccoli, Fine Beans, Sugar Snap Peas, Basil Pesto

Herb-Marinated Tomapork
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COMFORTING -

SATISFYING

26

21

28

29

Sous Vide Tomahawk Pork Chop, Baby Potatoes, Brussels Sprouts,

Tomatoes, Herb Butter, Apple Chutney

The House Ribeye (2206)
Pan-Fried Grass-Fed Beef, Pumpkin, Brussels Sprouts,
Asparagus, Cherry Tomatoes, Beef Jus

Cream of the Catch

38

Pan-Seared Miso Cod Fish, Garlic Spinach, Lemon Caper Sauce

N

PASTAS

(lassic Beef Bolognese (/M)
Spaghettini, Housemade Beef Balls, Baby Spinach,
Sugar Snap Peas, Parmesan

om Surfer's Aglio Olio (VM)

Spaghettini, Prawns, Baby Spinach, Sugar Snap Peas,
Seaweed, Furikake

ASIAN

oE Seafood Laksa Pesto Spaghettini

+

(rab Meat, Asari Clams, King Prawns, Fish Cake,
Dried Shrimp Laksa Paste

Beef Rendang Lasagna
Mozzarella, Lettuce, Achar

Duck Confit Curry
Pan-Fried Roti, Begedil, Cherry Tomatoes

Spiny Lobster Spaghettini
Prawn, Fish Cake, Spinach, Fried Garlic & Shallots,
(alamansi Sambal Belacan

(ream of the Catch

24

26

26

28

38

OB Favourites 4 New Item (V) Vegetarian (VM) Vegetarian Modifiable
Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax.
Photos are for illustration purposes only.
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 ESPLANADE

... SINGAPORE 7

MEMBERS' PRICING ow at roop mems

SILVER: 5% OFF | GOLD / CORPORATE / PARTNER: 10% OFF
FREE TO JOIN

BURGERS

<4 Hawaiian Chicken Burger 23

Lettuce, Tomato, Pineapple, Shredded Cabbage, Tartar Sauce,
Brioche Bun, Fries, Spicy Dip

U Harry's Jazz Burger 28
Wagyu Beef Patty, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Mushrooms, Jalapefio Cheese Sauce, Tartar Sauce, Brioche Bun, Fries

PIZZAS

Classic Margherita (V) 23

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

o Truffle Shrooms (V) 26

Mixed Truffled Mushrooms, Mozzarella

Rocket Ham 29

Serrano Ham, Dressed Arugula, Mozzarella, Parmesan

SALADS

Caesar Salad (vM) 14
Baby Romaine Lettuce, Bacon, Cherry Tomatoes,

Boiled Eqgg, Croutons, Parmesan

Add Grilled Chicken Fillet +$4

Add Grilled Prawns +$5

Citrus Orange Salad (V) 14
Fennel, Baby Romaine Lettuce, Black Olives, Fresh Orange,

Orange Dressing

Add Grilled Chicken Fillet +$4

Add Grilled Prawns +$5

<4 Roasted Garden Vegetables (V) 19
Roasted Pumpkin, Asparagus, Brussels Sprouts, Broccoli,
Baby French Beans, Cherry Tomatoes, Feta Cheese

KIDS'MENU
Messy Beef Bolognese 13

Tomato Minced Beef Ragu, Parmesan

Chips First, Then Fish 14
White Fish Fillet, Tartar Dip, Mashed Sugar Snap Peas

<4 Burger 0'Cheese 15

Mini Wagyu Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Tartar Sauce, Fries

DESSERTS

Ask us for today's specials

Chef's Granita 8
Dessert of the Day 8

FTruffle S_hrboms



DRAUGHT BEER .. ..

Tiger so% 11
Heineken 50% 12
Guinness a2% 12
Kirin a6% 13
Brooklyn Pilsner a6% 14
Harry's Premium Lager % 14

BOTTLED BEER .. ..

Big Drop Paradiso Citra IPA () 05% 9

Heineken 0.0 5% 9

Poretti 48% 13
Carlsberg Smooth Draught 4% 14
Sapporo s0% 14
Somershy as% 14
Corona a0% 15
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc a5% 15

WH:[TE Single

Félix Solis Mucho Mas Blanco N.V. spain 16
(hardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc new zealand 7

Glenbrook Chardonnay united States
Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio rtaly

Dr. Hermann Erdener Treppchen
Riesling Kabinett cermany

ROSE

Marrenon Petula Rosé rrance 17
Villa Degli OImi Corte dei Rovi Prosecco 16

Spumante Extra Dry ity

CHAMPAGNE

R.H. Coutier Cuvée Tradition Brut Champagne
Grand Cru 'Ambonnay' N.V. france

RED

Félix Solis Mucho Mas Tinto N.V. span 17
Shiraz, Tempranillo
Oyster Bay Merlot New zealand 18

Astrale Rosso N.V. italy

Merlot, Nero d'Avola, Montepulciano, Primitivo

Arling Blaze Hope Dies Last Proprietary Red united States

(abernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Zinfandel

Amayna Pinot Noir chite

500ml

15
16
17
16
7
17

Tower

70
75

12

Double  Bottle

29
31

31

29

31
33

70

15
18
88
98

15

74

128

75

80
88

98
108

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government tax. Photos are for illustration purposes only.

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 22
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda
Bloody Harry's 22

QOrientalist Origins Vodka, Mezcal, Lemon Juice, Pickle Juice, Gochujang,
Tomato Juice, Bitters

(Calamansi Shiso 22
QOrientalist Gunpowder Gin, Shiso Umeshu, Yuzu Juice, Tonic, Soda
Harry's Negroni 22

QOrientalist Gunpowder Gin, Campari, Carpano Antica Formula,
Dolin Rouge, Chocolate, Bitters

Laksa Gimlet 22

QOrientalist Gunpowder Gin, Izarra Vert, Maraschino Liqueur, Lime Juice,
Chilli Tincture, Laksa Leaves

0ld Fashioned 22
Monkey Shoulder, Simple Syrup, Bitters

Long Island Iced Tea 23
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec Lime Juice, Coke

Singapore Sling 23

Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, D.0.M. Bénédictine, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Grenadine

Summer Martini 23
Orientalist Origins Vodka, Passionfruit Purée, Mango Liqueur, Yuzu Juice

MOCKTA]]_JS by JUKES

Cranberry Cosmo Spritzer 15
Jukes 8, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice
Jukes & Tonic 15
Jukes 6, Tonic, Lime
Paloma Fizz 15
Jukes 1, Grapefruit Soda, Lemon, Grapefruit Slice
Spritz Herbal 15
Jukes 8, Orange Juice, Soda, Bitters, Rosemary

= -

BOTTLED WATER

Acqua Panna Mineral Water
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water Q% 7

Q7

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 6
Coke Zero 6
Sprite 6
Ginger Ale 6
Soda 6
Tonic 6
Red Bull Regular 9
Red Bull Sugarfree 9
Apple / Cranberry 6

O= 6

Lime / Orange / Pineapple

NUTRI-GRADE

(A [B G D)

Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice)

VODKA

Absolut Blue 14
Orientalist Origins 15
Grey Goose 16
GIN

Bombay Sapphire 14
Orientalist Gunpowder 15
Tanqueray London Dry 15
Monkey 47 16
Hendricks 1"
RUM

Havana Club 3 Yrs 14
Bacardi Carta Blanca 15
Havana Club 7 Yrs Afiejo 16

Double

26
28
30

26
28
28
30
32

26
28
30

Bottle

158
168
188

178
178
188
198
198

168
168
188

TEQUILA & MEZCALL

Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco 16
Codigo 1530 Mezcal Ancestral 17
Codigo 1530 Blanco L
Patron Afejo 7
Patrén Reposado 7
BOURBON

Jim Beam White 15
Jack Daniels 16
COGNAC

Martell VSOP 7
Martell Cordon Bleu 23
WH]SKY(BLENDED)

Chivas 12 Yrs 14
Jameson Irish 15
Monkey Shoulder 16
Chivas 18 Yrs 7
WH]SKY(SINGLE MALT)
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs 18
Balvenie 12 Yrs 18
The Macallan Sherry 0ak 12 Yrs 20
Glenlivet 15 Yrs 20
Glenlivet 18 Yrs 22

COLD BREWED

30
32
32
32
32

28
30

32
44

26
28
30
32

228
178
218
238
238
238

168
178

238
448

168
188
198
228

208
208
258
288
388

SPARKLING TEA by GRYPHON

Chamomile Dream with Apple

Earl Grey Lavender with Strawberry
Osmanthus Sencha with Passionfruit
Pearl of the Orient with Lychee

HOT TEA by GRYPHON

British Breakfast / Chamomile Dream
Earl Grey Lavender / Marrakesh Mint
Osmanthus Sencha

COFFEE

Cappuccino
Espresso

Latte

Long Black
Double Espresso
Iced Coffee
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